You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ JM1AN-TMP-DC12V-F : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
JM1AN-TMP-DC12V-F Details PDF
JM1AN-TMP-DC12V-F
Manufacturer Part Number: JM1AN-TMP-DC12V-F
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 12V
Datasheets: JM1AN-TMP-DC12V-F.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 995 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number JM1AN-TMP-DC12V-F
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 995 pcs Stock
Series JM
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 60°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin, Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
Features Sealed - Flux Protection
Contact Material Silver Tin Oxide (AgSnO)
Contact Form SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 160 Ohms
Coil Current 75mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 20A
Switching Voltage 250VAC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 8.4 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 1.2 VDC
Operate Time 20ms
Release Time 10ms
Coil Power 900 mW
Packaging Bulk
JM1AN-TMP-DC24V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
20A 24V
JM1AN-TMP-DC24V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
20A 24V
JM1AN-TMP-DC5V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
20A 5V
JM1AN-P-DC5V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
20A 5V
JM1AN-TMP-DC12V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
20A 12V
JM1AN-TMP-DC48V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
20A 48V
JM1AN-P-DC5V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
20A 5V
JM1AN-P-DC6V-F
Panasonic
JM RELAY 1 FORM A 6VDC
04023U220DAT2A 08051C561KAT9A 1206CA151JATME 20CTQ100 AD6535XBC
BFR93ALT1G BGA524N6E6327 C0805KRX7R9BB103 C1608X7R1H102K CL10C2R2BB8NNNL
CM100TX-34A(TS) CR250JX-4 CS0805KRX7R9BB473 DLP1NDN350HL4L DTC114EKAFS
F2E1065EG FDS8858CZ GRM0335C1E6R9DD01D GRM188R61A105MA61J GRM2165C1H391JA01J
HAT1089C-EL-E ICS301M-42 IRC530-007PBF IRFI620G IRGBC40F
IRKL196/16 ISL84544CPZ JM1AN-P-DC24V LP3303B6F LP5990TMX-1.8
LTC2908CDDB-B1 M37540M4-210FP MGSF3433VT1G MM3012XNREG PKJ4518PIPT
PQ1CG1J00H RB751CM-40 RDS035L03TB S-1155B15-U5T1U SI3230-KT
SKT12/12CS SM1A21NSK SM4T39A-TR SMCJ51CA SN74AHC2GU04HDCTR
SP3249ECA/TR SUM90N08-4M8P-E3 TCST1300 UMZ6.8N T106 UPA651TT-E1-A